
CHAT Calendar 2014-2015 
 

 

Tuesday, April 29, 2014 Open House, Registration opens 
 

April 1 – June 30 Open enrollment with early tuition (base rate) 

July 1 – August 15 Open enrollment with base tuition + $10 
 

Friday, August 15 Postmark deadline for final payments/registration 

 without late fee of $10 per class (max $30) 
 

August 27 & 28 1st days of fall semester   
 

Thursday, September 4 Final day to withdraw from Wednesday 

 classes with partial refund 

Friday, September 5 Final day to withdraw from Thursday 

 classes with partial refund 
 

TBD  Workshop: Homeschooling High School and Beyond 
 

October, date TBD PLAN test  
 

Wednesday, November 26 No classes (Thanksgiving break) 

Thursday, November 27 No classes (Thanksgiving break) 
 

Monday, December 1 Registration begins for 2nd semester 

December 1 – December 31 Open enrollment with base tuition 
 

December 10 & 11 Last days of fall semester  
 

Thursday, December 11 Christmas performance  
 

Wednesday, December 17  Fall semester make-up day (if needed) 
 

January 1 – January 14 Open enrollment with base tuition + $10 

Tuesday, January 1 Postmark deadline for final payments/registration 

 without late fee of $10 per class (max $30) 
 

January 14 & 15 1st days of spring semester 
 

Thursday, January 22 Final day to withdraw from Wednesday 

 classes with partial refund 

Friday, January 23 Final day to withdraw from Thursday 

 classes with partial refund 
 

Wednesday, February 25 No classes (winter break) 

Thursday, February 26 No classes (winter break) 
 

 

Wednesday, April 1 No classes (Easter break) 

Thursday, April 2 No classes (Easter break) 
 

May 6 & 7 Last days of spring semester 
 

Thursday, May 7 Spring Showcase 
 

Wednesday, May 13 Spring semester make-up day (if needed) 

 

 

 

 


